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69 Years of Learning
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SAT

Professional Development Days
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Reflective Citizens
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All Saint’s Day
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Parent-Teacher
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Cabildo COJOWA

November Break

Independence
of Cartagena
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End of Trimester 1

Psychologists’ Day

Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving
Holiday
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Live to Give
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Build a Better Tomorrow
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Winter Break

Students Return
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Lifelong Learners
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MARCH

Collaborative Community
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Environmental Sustainability



Excellence

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

WednesdaySunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

March 2022

6
13

20
27 

7
14
21
28 

1
8

15
22
29 

2
9

16
23
30 

3
10
17
24
31 

4
11
18
25

 

5
12
19
26

 

May 2022

1
8

15
22
29 

2
9

16
23
30 

3
10
17
24
31 

4
11
18
25

 

5
12
19
26

 

6
13

20
27

 

7
14
21
28

 

Early Dismissal

Spring Break

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

MS/HS
Parent-Teacher

Conferences

Semana del Idioma

Earth Day Día del Idioma

Secretary’s Day

Holy Thursday Good Friday

APRIL



MAY

Innovative Thinkers
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Advanced Placement Exams

Advanced Placement Exams

MAY



JUNE

Growth Mindset
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Kinder Promotion
Ceremony

Last Day Preschool
Students
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PS Parent-Teacher
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MARCH

Collaborative Community


